
NE DIV: LOT 9 BLOCK 4 WASHINGTON

77-75, 114-204, 234-49, 494-589,

BERRY PRISCILLA
671 NE BROADWAY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-10791-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

810317.00 1.00/

07/17/2025 TP 0.13 1,444 0 0 1,444

STANDARD
1

30,591
100

1,444
32,135

0
32,135

HX HB DX 30,000
2,135
32,135

0

40,343

1533/1049 2/10/2025 WD Q I 01 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RILEY WINOLA F

BERRY PRISCILLA

1451/2082 9/30/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RILEY WINOLA F

CHAPMAN MALYNDA MIC
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170 MAINT/ALTR 100 05/15/2013

170 ADDN SFR 50 04/23/2013

2026HX Base Yr

671 NE BROADWAY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 822 73.8396 82.70 67,979 1955 1955 10 0
AP
10 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 728

BAS 728 100 728 27,093

UCP 225 20 45 1,675

UOP 45 20 9 335

UST 90 45 40 1,489

1,088 822 30,591

BAS= W28 UST= W15 S6 E15 N6$ S6 UCP= W15 S15 E15 N15 $ S20
E10 UOP= S5 E9N5 W9$ E18 N26$.

BAS

28

6

20

10

18

26

UST

15

6

15

6

UCP

15

15

15

15

UOP5

9

5

9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

100

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 5,775.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 1,444


